
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 1
(6)  Sam Hopkins 
(13)  Annabel Fisher  
(19)  Eva Tansaout 
(14)  Brontie Matthiews 
(10)  Megan Hopkins 
(22)  Hannah Hopkins 
(2)  Schofield Ruth
(8)  DORAN Poppy 

Heat 1
(10)  Megan Hopkins 
(2)  Schofield Ruth
(5)  Georgie Williams 
(21)  Sven Schüpbach 
(9)  Bella O'hara 
(18)  Rideau Camille 
(20)  Elya Chauvineau  
(13)  Annabel Fisher  

Heat 1
(11)  Esther Framvig 
(22)  Hannah Hopkins 
(17)  Valentine Duverger 
(13)  Annabel Fisher  
(5)  Georgie Williams 
(18)  Rideau Camille 
(16)  Ambroise Maindru 
(14)  Brontie Matthiews 

Heat 2
(18)  Rideau Camille 
(4)  Poppy Shaw 
(20)  Elya Chauvineau  
(11)  Esther Framvig 
(9)  Bella O'hara 
(1)  Milio Rabouin 
(12)  Flavie Chevrier 

Heat 2
(1)  Milio Rabouin 
(17)  Valentine Duverger 
(7)  O Connor aoife 
(3)  Rya Lyons
(19)  Eva Tansaout 
(11)  Esther Framvig 
(14)  Brontie Matthiews 

Heat 2
(20)  Elya Chauvineau  
(15)  Tim Chevrier 
(2)  Schofield Ruth
(12)  Flavie Chevrier 
(1)  Milio Rabouin 
(8)  DORAN Poppy 
(7)  O Connor aoife 

Heat 3
(21)  Sven Schüpbach 
(7)  O Connor aoife 
(5)  Georgie Williams 
(3)  Rya Lyons
(17)  Valentine Duverger 
(15)  Tim Chevrier 
(16)  Ambroise Maindru 

Heat 3
(6)  Sam Hopkins 
(4)  Poppy Shaw 
(15)  Tim Chevrier 
(8)  DORAN Poppy 
(22)  Hannah Hopkins 
(16)  Ambroise Maindru 
(12)  Flavie Chevrier 

Heat 3
(3)  Rya Lyons
(19)  Eva Tansaout 
(9)  Bella O'hara 
(21)  Sven Schüpbach 
(6)  Sam Hopkins 
(4)  Poppy Shaw 
(10)  Megan Hopkins 
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